— 30th LEN €Europcan Swimming Championships =
p"—fn Budapest, Hungary \\
August 4-15, 2010

Event 36 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Heats
14 AUG 2010 - 10:30 4x200m Nage Libre Hommes Séries

Results Summary

Résumé des résultats

Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date

ER  659.15 2450 5105 11808 14510 RUS - Russia Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
2:08.88 2:35.93 3:03.59 3:30.52
3:54.36 4:20.91 4:48.08 5:15.00
5:39.06 6:05.28 6:32.30

CR  7:0960 2523 5202 11956 1:47.16 [TA- Italy Budapest (HUN) 5 AUG 2006
2:12.45 2:39.77 3:07.50 3:35.03
4:00.44 4:27.81 4:55.17 5:22.59
5:46.86 6:13.92 6:42.22

WR  6:58.55 2473 5126 11797 14449 USA - United States Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
2:08.79 2:35.33 3:02.29 3:28.62
3:51.97 4:17.84 4:45.27 5:14.09
5:38.24 6:04.74 6:32.09

Heats Event No. 36
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThii“sg

1 1 7 RUS - Russia 7:15.52 Q
PERUNIN Sergey 0.76 25.44 52.68 1:20.71 1:48.75 1:48.75
POLISHCHUK Mikhail 0.26 24.69 52.31 1:20.80 1:49.32 3:38.07
LAGUNOV Evgeny 0.37 23.88 51.44 1:20.58 1:49.03 5:27.10
SUKHORUKOV Alexander 0.28 24.95 52.43 1:20.38 1:48.42 7:15.52

2 2 3 FRA - France 7:15.87 035 Q
STRAVIUS Jeremy 0.76 24.99 52.81 1:21.31 1:48.09 1:48.09
LEFERT Clement 0.29 25.22 52.73 1:20.77 1:48.65 3:36.74
HARAMBOURE Antton 0.53 25.72 53.88 1:22.41 1:50.76 5:27.50
AGNEL Yannick 0.51 25.42 52.72 1:20.47 1:48.37 7:15.87

3 2 4 GER - Germany 7:16.00 048 Q
HERBST Stefan 0.77 25.04 52.75 1:21.67 1:50.61 1:50.61
WALLBURGER Tim 0.18 24.56 51.82 1:20.06 1:48.13 3:38.74
BACKHAUS Robin 0.18 25.01 52.31 1:20.45 1:48.97 5:27.71
RAPP Clemens 0.30 25.29 52.83 1:20.70 1:48.29 7:16.00

4 2 7 GBR - Great Britain 7:16.33 081 Q
RENWICK Robbie 0.72 25.47 52.87 1:20.83 1:48.34 1:48.34
DAVENPORT Ross 0.14 25.33 53.29 1:21.45 1:49.37 3:37.71
CARRY David 0.20 25.13 52.75 1:20.93 1:48.98 5:26.69
BALE Robert 0.13 25.52 53.48 1:22.13 1:49.64 7:16.33

5 1 3 NED - Netherlands 7:19.45 393 Q
REIJNS Joost 0.79 26.11 53.75 1:22.13 1:50.30 1:50.30
VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan 0.25 24.53 51.46 1:19.17 1:47.30 3:37.60
VAN VELTHOVEN Bas 0.26 25.18 53.27 1:22.14 1:50.95 5:28.55
DE DIE Stefan 0.20 24.77 52.58 1:21.07 1:50.90 7:19.45

6 2 5 BEL - Belgium 7:20.32 480 Q
DEKONINCK Dieter 0.68 25.46 53.07 1:21.59 1:50.41 1:50.41
SURGELOOSE Glenn 0.25 24.56 52.05 1:19.91 1:48.09 3:38.50
VANDEVELDE Axel 0.27 25.23 53.26 1:22.48 1:51.81 5:30.31
SYSTERMANS Pholien 0.41 25.05 52.93 1:21.77 1:50.01 7:20.32

7 1 6 ITA - Italy 7:20.59 507 Q
BREMBILLA Emiliano 0.75 26.74 54.52 1:22.82 1:51.38 1:51.38
BUSATO Andrea 0.20 25.48 53.67 1:22.40 1:50.14 3:41.52
LESTINGI Damiano 0.50 25.45 52.68 1:21.33 1:49.40 5:30.92
SCIOCCHETTI Cesare 0.18 25.29 52.74 1:21.08 1:49.67 7:20.59

8 1 4 POL - Poland 7:21.80 6.28 Q
KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 0.75 25.65 53.16 1:20.83 1:48.42 1:48.42
STANCZYK Przemyslaw 0.19 25.53 53.76 1:22.20 1:51.12 3:39.54
TARCZYNSKI Marcin 0.48 25.56 54.12 1:23.08 1:51.89 5:31.43
RURAK Pawel 0.35 25.76 53.62 1:21.68 1:50.37 7:21.80
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=N Budapest, Hungary

european aquatics

30th LEN €uropcan Swimming Championships ://’Q
August 4-15, 2010 \ ,

Event 36 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Heats
14 AUG 2010 - 10:30 4x200m Nage Libre Hommes Séries
Heats Event No. 36
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
9 1 2 SWE - Sweden 7:24.68 9.16
ANDREASSON Robin 0.81 25.80 53.82 1:22.28 1:51.00 1:51.00
ERNSTSSON David 0.39 25.30 53.66 1:22.44 1:52.25  3:43.25
SJOEDIN Simon 0.05 24.52 52.16 1:20.58 1:4966  5:32.91
CARLSSON Mattias 0.09 24.93 52.86 1:21.95 1:51.77  7:24.68
10 2 1 HUN - Hungary 7:27.06 11.54
KOZMA Dominik 0.68 25.84 54.03 1:23.04 1:50.53 1:50.53
GERCSAK Balazs 0.44 25.97 5453 1:23.30 1:51.51 3:42.04
KOVACS Norbert 0.50 25.79 54.26 1:23.31 1:52.17  5:34.21
NAGY Peter 0.15 25.45 53.86 1:23.39 1:52.85  7:27.06
1M 2 6 CRO - Croatia 7:36.45 20.93
STRAGA Dominik 0.75 25.66 53.41 1:21.53 1:50.94 1:50.94
DELAC Mario 0.27 24.87 52.58 1:21.66 1:52.02  3:42.96
TODOROVIC Mario 0.25 24.66 53.40 1:23.91 1:56.08  5:39.04
ROKI Niksa 0.34 26.10 56.25 1:26.61 1:57.41 7:36.45
12 1 5  UKR - Ukraine 7:39.52 24.00
FROLOV Sergiy 0.84 26.74 55.08 1:24.08 1:52.81 1:52.81
LEPS'KYY Vadym 0.13 26.05 54.16 1:22.98 1:52.65  3:45.46
SHEMBERYEV Maxym 0.30 27.50 58.00 1:28.52 1:58.82  5:44.28
DUBROV Denys 0.41 26.12 55.29 1:25.31 1:55.24  7:39.52
13 2 2  EST-Estonia 7:41.03 25.51
OLVIK Andres 0.87 26.24 55.26 1:25.82 1:57.19 1:57.19
ALJAND Martti 0.21 25.74 55.04 1:25.17 1:55.12  3:52.31
LIVAMAGI Martin 0.19 25.08 53.62 1:22.85 1:52.81 5:45.12
SIDORKIN Viadimir 0.32 26.00 55.13 1:24.92 1:55.91 7:41.03
Legend:
Q Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time
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